PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM JUNE-2023

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

Date Days Topic Presentation PG’s Name Moderator
01/06/2023 Thursday Acne & Acneform eruption Case Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Badrintk.N
Presentation
02/06/2023 Friday Efficacy of safety of adding low Journal Club Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Badrinath N
dose isotretinoin to itraconazole in
treatment of Chronic recalcitrant
Dermatophytosis
06/06/2023 Tuesday Dermatological Manifestations of Subject Seminar | Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Badrinath N
Rheumatoid Arthritis
07/06/2023 Wednesday | Dissecting cellulitis of the scalp Case Discussion | Dr. Inchara A S Dr. Manjunatha P
10/06/2023 Saturday Structure and function of Hair Subject Seminar | Dr.Poojashree Al | Dr. Manjunatha P
12/06/2023 Monday Cutaneous Photobiology & Subject Seminar | Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
Photo_immunology
13/06/2023 Tuesday Role of Antioxidants in psoriasis Journal Club Dr. Inchara Dr. Badrinath N
13/06/2023 Tuesday Structure and Function of Subject Seminar | Dr. Sunif S Dr. Manjunatha P
Melanocytes Guggari
14/06/2023 Wednesday | Pathophysiology of Pruritis Subject Seminar | Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Manjunatha P
15/06/2023 Thursday Gonorrhea Subject Seminar | Dr. Inchara A S Dr. Manjunatha P
17/06/2023 Saturday Lab Diagnoss and management of Subject Seminar | Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Manjunatha P
Gonococcal infections -
19/06/2023 Monday Chancroid Case Dr. Suma Dr. Badrinath N
Presentation
21/06/2023 Wednesday | Zosteriform lichen planus Case Discussion | Dr. Sunil S Dr. Badrinath N
Guggari
23/06/2023 Friday Idigathi Guttate hypomelanosis like | Journal Club Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
macules co-localizing to sites of
topical photochermptherapy for
vitiligo in children
26/06/2023 Monday Systemic sclerosis / scleroderma Case Dr.Poojashree AJ | Dr. Badrinath N
Presentation
28/06/2023 Wednesday | Morphea Case Discussion | Dr. Sunil S Dr. Badrinath N
Guggari
30/06/2023 Friday Adult Acne Case Dr.Poojashree Al | Dr. Manjunatha P

Presentation




